




Revival
Espresso Blend
FLAVOUR NOTES
Cocoa
Treacle
Rich

Brazil
Signature Espresso
FLAVOUR NOTES
Praline
Hazelnut
Snickers

Guatemala
Single Origin
FLAVOUR NOTES
Dark Chocolate
Orange
Smooth

Decaf
Natural Espresso
FLAVOUR NOTES
Chocolate
Malt
Mellow

Americas
Espresso Blend
FLAVOUR NOTES
Dark Chocolate
Caramel
Walnut

CHOOSE
YOUR
BEANS

Alternative Milks 0.6
Soy,Oat,Coconut,Almond

Syrups  0.6
Caramel,Vanilla,Hazelnut

Whipped Cream 20kcl 0.6

Our beans are from Chimney Fire Coffee, a B Corp™ Certified speciality coffee roaster  
in the Surrey Hills. Their long-term relationships help create a sustainable source  
of income for producers, paying at least 25% over Fairtrade price and donating  
to social impact projects in coffee-growing regions. 

CUSTOMISE
YOUR
DRINK

Espresso Single 2kcl 3.4 
Espresso Double 4kcl 4.1
Americano 4kcl 4.2
Flat White 134kcl 4.4
Latte 184kcl 4.8
Cappuccino 159kcl 4.8
Chai Latte 297kcl 4.2
Mocha 260kcl 4.9
White Mocha 300kcl 4.9

CHOOSE
YOUR
DRINK

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those 
with allregies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements who may wish 
to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the management 
team. All prices are in Pounds Sterling and include VAT at the current rate. 
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to every order.

Islands Hot Chocolate 
Made with Dominican Republic cocoa  

powder & home grown British sugar

45% cocoa 230kcl 4.8
70% cocoa 254kcl 5.3

Handcrafted Luxury Tea Blends  
from Tea Forté 3kcl                4.4 

English Breakfast,Earl Grey     
Moroccan Mint,Chamomile Citron,  
Peach Blossom,Jasmine Green

Matcha Tea Latte 208kcl 4.2





Revival
Espresso Blend
FLAVOUR NOTES
Cocoa
Treacle
Rich

Brazil
Signature Espresso
FLAVOUR NOTES
Praline
Hazelnut
Snickers

Guatemala
Single Origin
FLAVOUR NOTES
Dark Chocolate
Orange
Smooth

Decaf
Natural Espresso
FLAVOUR NOTES
Chocolate
Malt
Mellow

Americas
Espresso Blend
FLAVOUR NOTES
Dark Chocolate
Caramel
Walnut

CHOOSE
YOUR
BEANS

Alternative Milks 0.6
Soy,Oat,Coconut,Almond

Syrups  0.6
Caramel,Vanilla,Hazelnut

Cold Foam 0.6

Our beans are from Chimney Fire Coffee, a B Corp™ Certified speciality coffee roaster  
in the Surrey Hills. Their long-term relationships help create a sustainable source  
of income for producers, paying at least 25% over Fairtrade price and donating  
to social impact projects in coffee-growing regions. 

CUSTOMISE
YOUR
DRINK

ICED
COFFEE
Latte    4.8
Americano   4.2
Mocha    4.9
White Mocha   4.9
Frappe    4.9
Chai    4.2
Matcha    4.2
Iced Tea   4.4

Islands Hot Chocolate 
Made with Dominican Republic cocoa  

powder & home grown British sugar

45% cocoa 230kcl 4.8
70% cocoa 254kcl 5.3

Handcrafted Luxury Tea Blends  
from Tea Forté 3kcl                4.4

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those 
with allregies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements who may wish 
to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the management 
team. All prices are in Pounds Sterling and include VAT at the current rate. 
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to every order.





BAKERY

SAVOURIES

See our daily selection of pastries from the GLOW counter

Fruit Scone with Clotted Cream & Jam 298kcl

Victoria Sponge Cake 423kcl

Lemon & Ginger Treacle Tart with Clotted Cream 423kcl

Citrus Curd & Earl Grey Cake 425kcl

Burnt Basque Cheesecake with Chocolate Sauce 350kcl

Granola & Greek Yoghurt Parfait,Blueberry Compote,

Agave Nectar (V) 215kcl  
 

British Back Bacon & Cumberland Sausage Bap 388kcl 

Free range Pork Sausage,Apple & Leek Roll 
Bloody Mary Ketchup 251kcl

Tomato & Lovage Pesto Soup (v)    
Baked Cenarth Cheese & Herb Twist 160kcl

Smoked Pork Belly & Somerset Brie Quiche  
Tomato & Red Pepper Chutney 241kcl

Roast Vegetables & Tomato Quiche (v)   
Tomato & Red Pepper Chutney 199kcl

All sandwiches are served with Root Vegetable Crisps

Applewood Cheddar & Pickled Onion Sourdough Sandwich (v) 288kcl 

Loch Duart Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese Bagel, 
Dill Pickles 250kcl

Glazed Ham, Cheddar, Pickled Onion & Chilli Jam Toastie 310kcl

Vine Tomato,Buffalo’s Milk Mozzarella & 
‘Zero Waste’ Pesto Ciabatta (v) 380kcl 

Turkey BLT Focaccia, Chipotle Mayo 340kcl   

Add Tomato & Lovage Pesto Soup to any Sandwich

6

7

7.5

11.5

11.5

9.5

12.5

12.5

13

12.5

6

5.5

5.5

5.5

6

7.5

6

SANDWICHES

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For 
those with allregies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements who 
may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the 
management team. All prices are in Pounds Sterling and include VAT at the 
current rate. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to 
every order.





ALCOHOL & SOFT DRINKS

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with 
allregies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements who may wish to know 
about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the management team. All 
spirits are served in 25ml and 50ml measures. Wines are served in 175ml. 125ml 
and 250ml are available on request. Sparkling wines and Champagne are served 
in 125ml. All prices are in Pounds Sterling and include VAT at the current 
rate. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to every order.

BOTTLEd beer
Asahi 5%abv 330ml              
NOAM Bavarian Lager 5.2%abv 340ml        
Aspall Draught Cyder 5.5%abv 330ml                                      

Peroni Azzuro 0%abv 330ml          
 
       

White wine
Rare Vineyard Marsanne-Viognier
L’Aristocratico Pinot Grigio    13|48

Red wine
Rare Vineyards Malbec, Pays d’Oc     12|42
J Moreau et fils Merlot             13|48 

  
ROSÉ WINE
Rare Vineyards             12|42
Mirabeau Pure             14|49

Sparkling
Alberto Nani Organic Prosecco
Pommery Brut Royal Champagne       16|97

9|39

5

Whisky
Jack Daniels 7
Jameson Irish  7

Vodka
Chase Original Potato Vodka
Chase Rhubarb Vodka
Grey Goose

Gin
Chase GB Gin  7
Beefeater Pink Strawberry 
Tanqueray 0.0% 6

Rum
Havana 3 Year Old 7
Havana 7 Year Old
Sailor Jerry             7
KoKo Kanu 7

7

7
7
9

Soft drinks 
Coca-Cola 200ml 3.2
Diet-Cola 200ml 3.2
Fever-Tree Lemonade 200ml 3.5
Red Bull 250ml  

Franklins & Sons Raspberry 
Lemonade 275ml                                 4
Franklins & Sons Rhubarb 
Lemonade 275ml

        
      

3.5 

4 

Juices     
Eager Orange Juice 250ml 4 
Eager Apple Juice 250ml 4
Eager Cranberry Juice 250ml 4
Kids Smoothie 150ml 3

Water
Still Spring 330ml 3
Sparkling 330ml 3

7
7

6.5

7

Mixers     
Fever-Tree Tonic Water 200ml  3.2
Fever-Tree Light               
Tonic Water 200ml  
Coca-Cola 200ml 3.2
Diet Coca-Cola 200ml 3.2 
Lemonade 200ml 3.2 

Glass|Bottle

Glass|Bottle

Glass|Bottle

Glass|Bottle

12|42

3.2 





Little Glow

Cup of Tomato & Basil Soup with Toasted Sourdough (V) 316kcl
Hummus with Seasonal Crudites and Toasted Sourdough (V) 390kcl
Cheese & Vine Tomato Sandwich with Crisps (V) 274kcl
Ham & Cheese Sandwich with Crisps 281kcl
Macaroni & Cheese (V) 255kcl
Greek Yoghurt Pot with Seasonal Fruit Compote (V) 124kcl
Peanut Butter & Jam Sandwich with Chocolate Chips (V) 384kcl
Waffles with Hazelnut Spread, Maple Syrup & Fruit Compote (V) 
358kcl

 

3
2
2
3
3
3
2
3
-

Little Plates

Innocent Smoothie 150ml
Apple Juice 250ml
Orange Juice 250ml
Fruit Shoot 200ml
Capri-Sun 200ml
Strathmore Water 330ml
Glass of Milk
Mini Hot Chocolate
Babyccino

6
6
7
7
7
5
7
8

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For 
those with allregies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements who 
may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the 
management team. All prices are in Pounds Sterling and include VAT at 
the current rate. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added 
to every order.




