



CHOOSE YOUR & BEANS 🛕

DECAF

Natural Espresso

Chocolate Malt Mellow 00000

REVIVAL

Espresso Blend

Cocoa Treacle Rich 00000

GUATEMALA

Single Origin

Dark Chocolate Orange Smooth 00000

3.4

4.1

4.2

4.4 4.8

4.8

4.2

4.9 4.9

AMERICAS

Espresso Blend

Dark Chocolate Caramel Walnut 00000

BRAZIL

Signature Espresso

Praline Hazelnut Snickers 00000

CHOOSE YOUR DRINK

Espresso Double 4kcl Americano 4kcl Flat White 134kcl Latte 184kcl Chai Latte 297kcl Mocha 260kcl White Mocha 300kcl

Islands Hot Chocolate

Made with Dominican Republic cocoa powder & home grown British sugar

45% cocoa 230kcl 4.8 70% cocoa 254kcl 5.3

Handcrafted Luxury Tea Blends from **Tea Forté** 3kcl 4.4

English Breakfast, Earl Grey Moroccan Mint, Chamomile Citron, Peach Blossom, Jasmine Green

Matcha Tea Latte 208kcl 4.2

CUSTOMISE YOUR DRINK

Alternative Milks 0.6

Syrups 0.6 <u>Carame</u>l, Vanilla, Hazelnut

0.6

Whipped Cream 20kcl

Our beans are from Chimney Fire Coffee, a B Corp™ Certified speciality coffee roaster in the Surrey Hills. Their long-term relationships help create a sustainable source of income for producers, paying at least 25% over Fairtrade price and donating to social impact projects in coffee-growing regions.

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allregies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the management team. All prices are in Pounds Sterling and include VAT at the current rate. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to every order.







DECAF

Natural Espressor

Chocolate
Malt
Mellow

RFVIVAL

Espresso Blend FLAVOUR NOTES

Cocoa Treacle Rich

GUATEMALA

Single Origin FLAVOUR NOTES

Dark Chocolate Orange Smooth

00000

AMFRICAS

Espresso Blend

Dark Chocolate Caramel Walnut

BRA7II

Signature Espressor

Praline
Hazelnut
Snickers

ICED COFFEE

Latte
Americano
Mocha
White Mocha
Frappe
Chai
Matcha
Iced Tea

4.8	Island	ls Hot	Choc	olat	
4.5					

- 4.2 Made with Dominican Republic cocoa4.9 powder & home grown British sugar
- **4.9** 45% cocoa 230kcl **4.8 4.9** 70% cocoa 254kcl **5.3**
- 4.2
- 4.2

4.4 Handcrafted Luxury Tea Blends from Tea Forté 3kcl 4.4

CUSTOMISE YOUR DRINK

Alternative Milks 0.6

Syrups

0.6

0.6

Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut

Cold Foam

Our beans are from **Chimney Fire Coffee**, a B Corp™ Certified speciality coffee roaster in the Surrey Hills. Their long-term relationships help create a sustainable source of income for producers, paying at least 25% over Fairtrade price and donating to social impact projects in coffee-growing regions.

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allregies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the management team. All prices are in Pounds Sterling and include VAT at the current rate. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to every order.





BAKERY

See our daily selection of pastries from the GLOW counter

Fruit Scone with Clotted Cream & Jam 298kcl	5.5
Victoria Sponge Cake 423kcl	5.5
Lemon & Ginger Treacle Tart with Clotted Cream 423kcl Citrus Curd & Earl Grey Cake 425kcl	5.5
Burnt Basque Cheesecake with Chocolate Sauce 350kcl	7.5
Granola & Greek Yoghurt Parfait, Blueberry Compote,	7.5
Agave Nectar (V) 215kcl	6
rigate riscour (v) risket	Ū
SAVOURIES	
British Back Bacon & Cumberland Sausage Bap 388kcl	6
Free range Pork Sausage,Apple & Leek Roll Bloody Mary Ketchup 251kcl	7
Tomato & Lovage Pesto Soup (v) Baked Cenarth Cheese & Herb Twist 160kcl	7.5
Smoked Pork Belly & Somerset Brie Quiche Tomato & Red Pepper Chutney 241kcl	11.5
Roast Vegetables & Tomato Quiche (v) Tomato & Red Pepper Chutney 199kcl	11.5
SANDWICHES	
All sandwiches are served with Root Vegetable Crisps	
Applewood Cheddar & Pickled Onion Sourdough Sandwich (v) 288kcl	9.5
Loch Duart Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese Bagel, Dill Pickles 250kcl	12.5
Glazed Ham, Cheddar, Pickled Onion & Chilli Jam Toastie 310kcl	12.5
Vine Tomato,Buffalo's Milk Mozzarella & 'Zero Waste' Pesto Ciabatta (v) 380kcl	13
Turkey BLT Focaccia, Chipotle Mayo 340kcl	12.5
Add Tomato & Lovage Pesto Soup to any Sandwich	6

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allregies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the management team. All prices are in Pounds Sterling and include VAT at the current rate. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to every order.





ALCOHOL & SOFT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS	JUICES
	3.2 Eager Orange Juice 250ml 4
Diet-Cola 200ml	3.2 Eager Apple Juice 250ml 4
Fever-Tree Lemonade 200ml	3.5 Eager Cranberry Juice 250ml 4
Red Bull 250ml	3.5 Kids Smoothie 150ml 3
Franklins & Sons Raspberry	
Lemonade 275ml	4 WATER
Franklins & Sons Rhubarb	Still Spring 330ml 3
Lemonade 275ml	4 Sparkling 330ml 3
DOTTI ED DEED	Sparkering 330mt
BOTTLED BEER	WHISKY
Asahi 5%abv 330ml	Jack Daniels 7
NOAM Bavarian Lager 5.2%abv 340ml	7 Jameson Trish 7
Aspall Draught Cyder 5.5%abv 330ml	7
Peroni Azzuro 0%abv 330ml	⁵ VODKA
	Chase Original Potato Vodka 7
NAME	c:
WHITE WINE Glass Bott	Grey Goose 9
Rare Vineyard Marsanne-Viognier 12	
L'Aristocratico Pinot Grigio 13	⁴⁸ GIN
	Chase GB Gin 7
RED WINE Glass Bott	
Rare Vineyards Malbec, Pays d'Oc 12	Tanqueray 0.0% 6
J Moreau et fils Merlot 13	40
	** RUM
DNQÉ WINE Glass Bott	Havana 3 Year Old 7
NUOL WIINL	Havana / Year Old /
Rare Vineyards 12 4	
Mirabeau Pure 14 4	KoKo Kanu 7
	MIVEDO
SPARKLING Glass Bott	_{le} MIXERS
	Fever-Tree Tonic Water 200ml 3.2
Action Harris Organize Trosecco	Fever-Tree Light
Pommery Brut Royal Champagne 16	TOTAL WALLET ZOOMIL 3.2
	Coca-Cola 200ml 3.2
	Diet Coca-Cola 200ml 3.2
	Lemonade 200ml 3.2

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allregies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the management team. All spirits are served in 25ml and 50ml measures. Wines are served in 175ml. 125ml and 250ml are available on request. Sparkling wines and Champagne are served in 125ml. All prices are in Pounds Sterling and include VAT at the current rate. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to every order.





LITTLE GLOW

Innocent Smoothie 150ml	3
Apple Juice 250ml	2
Orange Juice 250ml	2
Fruit Shoot 200ml	3
Capri-Sun 200ml	3
Strathmore Water 330ml	3
Glass of Milk	2
Mini Hot Chocolate	3
Babyccino	-

LITTLE PLATES

Cup of Tomato & Basil Soup with Toasted Sourdough (V) 316kcl	6
Hummus with Seasonal Crudites and Toasted Sourdough (V) 390kcl	6
Cheese & Vine Tomato Sandwich with Crisps (V) 274kcl	7
Ham & Cheese Sandwich with Crisps 281kcl	7
Macaroni & Cheese (V) 255kcl	7
Greek Yoghurt Pot with Seasonal Fruit Compote (V) 124kcl	5
Peanut Butter & Jam Sandwich with Chocolate Chips (V) 384kcl	7
Waffles with Hazelnut Spread, Maple Syrup & Fruit Compote (V)	8
358kcl	

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allregies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the management team. All prices are in Pounds Sterling and include VAT at the current rate. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to every order.



